AV & SECURITY
BNC Panels
FEATURES:
- BNC 16 Way/32 Way/ 48 Way Loaded BNC panel
- 1u/2u/3u, Black
DESCRIPTION:
Our BNC recessed Patch Panels are designed for easy front panel access.
The recessed design allows bulky cables to be connected in a cabinet safely without the door interfering with the bend radius.
Available as 16way, 32way and 48way.
Loaded and unloaded options are available.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Part Code Description
BNC16LPAN 16 Way 1u Loaded BNC Panel Black
BNC32LPAN 32 Way 2u Loaded BNC Panel Black
BNC48LPAN 48 Way 3u Loaded BNC Panel Black